

SLP(C)No. 8633 OF 2003  
ITEM No.29

Court No. 4

SECTION IX  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8633/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/2003 in WP 3139/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NAVSARI PEOPLES' COOP. BANK LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment )

Date : 25/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Priyanjali Singh, Adv.  
Ms.Shobha, Adv.

For Respondent

Nos.1 & 2:Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Goyal, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Rejoinder affidavit be filed in two weeks.

Petitioner to take fresh steps for service on respondents No.3 and 5 within three weeks.

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master