

SLP(C)No. 8633 OF 2003
ITEM No.4

Court No. 2

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 2 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8633/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/2003 in WP 3139/02
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NAVSARI PEOPLES' COOP. BANK LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For vacating ex-parte order dated 09.05.2003)

Date : 06/05/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sumant Batra, Adv.
Ms. Shobha, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sanjay Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Goyal, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Prayer for vacating stay is refused.

List for final hearing and disposal on a Friday.

KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER