

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8633/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/2003 in WP No. 3139/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAVSARI PEOPLES' COOP. BANK LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

[For final disposal]

Date: 05/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. J.L. Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Shobha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Goyal, adv.

Mr. S. Dutta, Adv.

Mr. M. Pandey, Adv. for

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the previous date of hearing, i.e. 25th August, 2005,
this case was

adjourned to await the decision of the Constitution Bench in Civil Appeal No. 4168

of 2003 & batch. Counsel for the parties seek time to study the
judgment

pronounced in the said case.,

To come up in July, 2006.

(J.S. Rawat)

AR-cum-PS

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master